Kode

provinsi

Status Hukum Desa SK Menurut Dasar Pembentukannya di Kecamatan Kiarapedes Kabupaten Purwakarta

Nama
provinsi

Kode
kabupaten

INETNEY
kabupaten

Kode
kecamatan
bps

Kode
kecamatan
kemendagri

Nama
kecamatan

Kode desa
bps

Kode desa
kemendagri

Nama desa

Mendagri

1 32
2 32
3 32
4 32
5 32
6 32
7 32
8 32
9 32
10 32

JAWABARAT

JAWABARAT

JAWABARAT

JAWABARAT

JAWABARAT

JAWABARAT

JAWABARAT

JAWABARAT

JAWABARAT

JAWABARAT

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

3214

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

KABUPATEN
PURWAKARTA

3214081

3214081

3214081

3214081

3214081

3214081

3214081

3214081

3214081

3214081

32.14.17

32.14.17

32.14.17

32.14.17

32.14.17

32.14.17

32.14.17

32.14.17

32.14.17

32.14.17

KIARAPEDES

KIARAPEDES

KIARAPEDES

KIARAPEDES

KIARAPEDES

KIARAPEDES

KIARAPEDES

KIARAPEDES

KIARAPEDES

KIARAPEDES

3214081001

3214081002

3214081003

3214081004

3214081005

3214081006

3214081007

3214081008

3214081009

3214081010

32.14.17.2009

32.14.17.2003

32.14.17.2002

32.14.17.2001

32.14.17.2008

32.14.17.2010

32.14.17.2005

32.14.17.2006

32.14.17.2007

32.14.17.2004

PUSAKAMULYA

PARAKAN
GAROKGEK

CIRACAS

KIARAPEDES

CIBEBER

SUMBERSARI

MEKARJAYA

MARGALUYU

GARDU

TARINGGUL
LANDEUH

Sumber : Kasi Tapem



